
KIPPJAX   l   WWW.KIPPJAX.ORG  l

PICK-UP                  BUS NUMBER & STOPS                   DROP-OFF
Morning                                                                                                                                                Regular Day/Early Release

 

103rd Campus

IMPACT ACADEMY :  K-2 & 6-8TH GRADE

BUS ROUTES 2022-23

pm
pm
pm
pm

7:25
7:34
7:40
7:45

 

Timucauan Elementary School 
Wesconnett Blvd & Windsor Forrest Dr @ Windsor Arms Apartments 

Cedar Hill Elementary School
KIPP Impact Academy

 

3:55
4:03
4:12
3:45

 

1:55
2:03
2:12
1:45

 

am
am
am
am

pm
pm
pm
pm

6061

7:05
7:18
7:31
7:45

 

am
am
am
am

Chimney Lakes Elementary School
5620 Collins Rd @ Courtney Mannor Apts 

Sadie Tillis Elementary School
KIPP Impact Academy

 

4:14
4:01
3:53
3:45

 

pm
pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

2:14
2:01
1:53
1:45

 

6072

7:12
7:35
7:45

 

am
am
am

Oakleaf Town Center 9515 Crosshill BLVD (Side of PetSmart)
Hyde Grove Elementary School (Wiley Rd Near Park )

KIPP Impact Academy
 

4:08
3:53
3:45

 

pm
pm
pm

 
 

pm
pm
pm

2:08
1:53
1:45

 

6082

7:25
7:30
7:35
7:45

 

am
am
am
am

Chaffee Trail Elementary School 
Crystal Springs  

Normandy Villiage Elementary School
KIPP Impact Academy

 

4:07
4:00
3:55
3:45

 

pm
pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm
pm

2:07
2:00
1:55
1:45

 

6086

7:15
7:30
7:42
7:50

 

am
am
am
am

Gregory Drive Elementary School
Westview K8 School

Jacksonville Heights Elementary School (On Wheat Rd Side)
KIPP Impact Academy

 

4:10
3:45
3:53
3:45

 

pm
pm
pm
pm

 

pm
pm
pm
pm

2:05
1:45
1:38
1:25

 

6088


