BUS ROUTES 2022-23

103rd Campus



IMPACT ACADEMY : K-2 & 6-8TH GRADE

PICK-UP

Morning

BUS NUMBER & STOPS



Regular Day/Early Release

6061

7:25 am	Timucauan Elementary School	3:55 pm	1:55 pm
7:34 am	Wesconnett Blvd & Windsor Forrest Dr @ Windsor Arms Apartments	4:03 pm	2:03 pm
7:40 am	Cedar Hill Elementary School	4:12 pm	2:12 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Impact Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm

6072

7:05 am	Chimney Lakes Elementary School	4:14 pm	2:14 pm
7:18 am	5620 Collins Rd @ Courtney Mannor Apts	4:01 pm	2:01 pm
7:31 am	Sadie Tillis Elementary School	3:53 pm	1:53 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Impact Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm
			pm

6082

7:12 am	Oakleaf Town Center 9515 Crosshill BLVD (Side of PetSmart)	4:08 pm	2:08 pm
7:35 am	Hyde Grove Elementary School (Wiley Rd Near Park)	3:53 pm	1:53 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Impact Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm

6086

7:25 am	Chaffee Trail Elementary School	4:07 pm	2:07 pm
7:30 am	Crystal Springs	4:00 pm	2:00 pm
7:35 am	Normandy Villiage Elementary School	3:55 pm	1:55 pm
7:45 am	KIPP Impact Academy	3:45 pm	1:45 pm

6088

7:15 am	Gregory Drive Elementary School	4:10 pm	2:05 pm
7:30 am	Westview K8 School	3:45 pm	1:45 pm
7:42 am	Jacksonville Heights Elementary School (On Wheat Rd Side)	3:53 pm	1:38 pm
7:50 am	KIPP Impact Academy	3:45 pm	1:25 pm



